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Ordering Information

FpT-922X ~PRI3BL - 0 BL ~EF Vs,

FOT-92 i im & o

Deteclor Source nneclor , (/
7= Ge 120 = B50/1300nm LED 50/125 I11i- 250 = UPC/DIN 47256 ( L, 7 o

- GeX 1213 = 850{1300nm LED G2.5/125 - = UPCIHMS
3 = InGaAs 233 = 1310/15500m LED #it = UPCIFC narrow key

IXP1 = InGaAs +28dBm
IXP? = InGaAs +35dBm

2381 = 1110/15500m laser
341 = 1550/16250m laser

@ 1310/1550nmm laser + ORL option
HRMBE = 1580/1625nm laser + ORL option
CABL = 1625nm laser

Power Meter Adapter BIOABI = 1625nm laser + ORL option

FOA-12 = Biconic

FOA-27 = FC/UPC or FC/APC

FOA-24 = DIN

FOA-32 = ST

FOA-44 = SCUPC or SCIAPC

FOA-4GB = E-2000

FOA-n/ = LXS

FOA-4 = LC

FOA-YY = MU

*The type of connector selected on the fastest port will determine the power meter adapter type.

“Other conneclor adapters available vpon request

Example: FOT-922-BR23BL-EI-EUI1-89-T02BL-VFL-EI-EUI-89-FOA-22

o dof
B = UPCIST )’ ¢

Pl = UPCI‘SC /

T v = (IPCJEZ

BA.ttieog = APCIDIN 47256

L A-T -8 = APCYFC

Fas il = APCISC

faivline = APCIEZ

T

Options
Tt = 1300nm LED Talk set
Pt = 1310nm Talk set faser
= 1550nm Talk set [aser
B = 1300nm LED Talk sel + VEL
=1310nm Talk set laser +VFL
13100m Talk set laser + VEL
none

ARSI

NIy =

Safety

All erlters used for bavkrelleeton, FasTesT, lght source and talk set
comply with 21 CFR 1040.10, 3040,11 and IEC 60825-1:1993+A1,1997
CLASS 1 LASER PRODUCT

CLASS 1+ LED PRODUCT 4or I£C 80825 only

The FOT-970's VEL oplion 15 a Class 2 Taser product, Actual output power level
may be tower than specified on label, Refer o specifications for cutput power and wavelengih combinations.

1EC 50525 1: 19‘13+A2 2001
21 CFA 163010 ARD 1040.11
LASER RADIATION
DG ROT STAAE INTO BEAM ORVIEW
DIRECTLY WITH OPTICAL IHSTRUHENTS
CLASS 2M LASER PRODUK
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CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS 400 Godin Avenue

EXFO AMERICA 4275 Keliway Circle, Sune 122

EXFO EURDPE Le Dynastear, 10/12 rue Andras Beck

EXFO ASIA-PACIFIC 151 Ehin Swee Road, #03-74 Manhatian House

EXFO CHINA Beijing New Century Hotel Office Tower, Room 1754-1755

Mo 8 Southem Capital Gym Roag

TOLL-FREE {USA and Canaday lel 1 800 BEY 393G

Yanier ((uebect GIM 2K? CANADA
Addison 1X 75001 USA

82366 Meudon la Forét Cedex FRANCE

SINGAPORE 169876
Beipng 100044 P 8. China

wewrw exbn cmn s mlo@exdn wnm

Teb 1 4186830217 . Fax ¥ 418 683-2170

Tel: 1800 663-3936  Fax: 1 977 836-0164

Tel - +33.1.40.83.85.85 - fax. 133140830442

Tel - +65 6333 8241 . Fax +55 6333 8242

Tet: +B6 {10} 6843 2738 - Fax: +86 {10} 6849 2662

EXFO s certbied 150 9001 and attests to the guabty af these poducts EXFO has made every 8ffort 16 entute that the oformaucn contnad

I Tus specicaion sheet 15 accurate HoWevel Wi accopt no 1espansbity for iy eraes o arnussions. and we resecs the nght to naify dewgn
characignstcs ant products at any tma withoul obiigaton Units of measurement i thes decument conform to 51 standards and oractces
Contact EXFO for prices and availability or to obtain the phone number of your local EXFQ distributor,

For the most recent version of this spec sheet, please go 1 the EXFO websan ot httpid f'www.eanlo.comfspecs

i case of dscrapancy, the Web version takes nrecedence over any prntad terature
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